

G.T. Road, Burdwan, West Bengal, India-713101

Phone: +91 0342 2662518 / 2664121 / 2662777 Fax: +91 0342 2560717 Email: burdwanmunicipality@gmail.com

Memo:540/LEG/X-II -6/155

Dated:7/11/19

To Whom It May Concern

As per the affidavit shown in presence of Ld. Executive Magistrate, Purba Bardhaman (No.7377dt.24/10/2019) this is to certify Sunil Kumar Ganguly S/O Lt.Rakhahari Ganguly residing at B.C.Road, Kalitala, Purba Bardhaman, died on 15/9/2019 and his wife Ira GangulyW/O Lt Sunil Kumar Ganguly residing at B.C.Road, Kalitala Purba Bardhaman, died on 10/4/2012 and his mother Kalidasi Ganguly W/O Lt.Rakhahari Ganguly residing at B.C.Road, Kalitala, Purba Bardhaman, died on 18/9/2006 leaving behind the following only legal heirs.

Name	Age	<u>Relationship</u> Son	
1.Sandip Kuamr Ganguly	40Years		
2.Somnath Ganguly	38Years	Son	
3.Supriya Ganguly	37 Years	Daughter	

Executive Officer
Burdwan Mununicipality

Executive Officer Burdwan Municipality

OFFICE OF THE BURDWAN MUNICIPALITY



To whom it may Concern

This is to certify that the deceased Rakhahahane Gangell S/0, D/0, W/0 Late Toxa Sati Gan Gayly was	J.
310, D10, 4470	
known to me for a long time. He/She was a resident of 102 B.C	
Roade Kali Talounder Ward No. 33 of	
Burdwan Municipality.	
So far as I know he/she expired on 26.185 & leaving	
behind the following legal heirs.	
Name Age (Approx) Again Age (Approx)	
1) Buniekumer. 64 son.	
Ganquey,	

Chairman/Vice-Chairman 25.3.16
Member, Chairman-in-Council/Councillor
Burdwan Municipality

Chairms Signmach Burdwer Smelpality



To whom it may concern

Ganguly; was a parminent resident of 9 B-e-Road und & Ward he 33 of Burd war an Municipality.

Kalibari Ganguly at an form Tim ago barring behind the foreowing member of her family as legted her. I Sumi kuman ganguly- Cen- 62 years

Chaitman
Burdwan Municipality

Suchandra Hallar. 23.01.10. Councillor. Durdwan Musicipalita







গশ্চিমবঙ্গ সরকার GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

MUNICIPALITY BARDHAMAN



মৃত্যু শংসাপত্র DEATH CERTIFICATE

(১৯৬১ মালেৰ সমা-মূল্য নিবাহীকৰণ মাইলেৰ শালা ১২/১৭ বৰ্ষ 2000 মালের প্রকিশবস সমা-মূল্য নিবাহীকরণ বিশি ৮/১০ সন্মানী সানি কৰা হইছেছে।)
(ISSUED UNDER SECTION 12/17 OF THE REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS ACT, 1969 AND RULE 8/13 OF THE WEST BENGAL REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS RULES 2000.)

बदे पर उत्तर क्या करोड के एक विवर्ध के विवर्ध में पूर्व कि दे हैं के ब्या करेगा के उन्हें कि प्रतिक गाँच के अपने कि विवर्ध कि विवर्ध कि प्रतिक आहे।
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL RECORD OF DEATH WHICH IS THE REGISTER
FOR MUNICIPALITY BARDHAMAN OF TAHSIL/BLOCK BARDHAMAN MUNICIPALITY OF DISTRICT PURBA BARDHAMAN OF STATE/UNION TERRITORY
WEST BENGAL, INDIA.

गृह निजन ना / NAME OF DECEASED SUNIL KUMAR GANGULY

ভাগাৰ কংগা / AADHAAR NO.: XXXXXXXX3000

TTT E THE DATE OF DEATH:

15-09-0019 FIFTEENTH-SEPTEMBER-TWO THOUSAND NINETEEN

মৃত ব্যক্তিন বংশ / AGE OF DEGEASED

72 YEARS

गाडान नाम / NAME OP MOTHER LATE KALI DASI GANGULY

THE PAGE DANIGULY

माराव साधाव संभा / MOTHER'S AADHAAR NO. :

प्राप्त करत एक गाहिल विकास (ADDRESS OF THE DECEASED AT THE TIME OF DEATH:

B. C. ROAD, KACITALA, BARDDHAMAN, BARDDHAMAN MUNICIPALITY, PURBA BARDHAMAN , WEST BENGAL- 713101

নিকটিকবণ নং / REGISTRATION NO. D-2019: 19-90244-001553

মার সন্য / REMARKS (IF ANY)

নির্দেশ আবিব দিন / DATE OF ISSUE: 21-10-2019

0-2019

নিঙ্গ / SEX: পুৰুৰ / MALE

HIM THE PLACE OF DEATH.

ৰানী / ব্ৰীৰ বাদ / N. ME OF HUSBAND / WIFE:

মাশাৰ সংগ্ৰা / HUSBAND/WIFE AADHAAR NO ::

পিতাৰ নাম / NAME OF PATHER: LATE RAKHA HARI GANGULX

পিতাৰ আধাৰ সংখ্যা / FATHER'S AADHAAR NO. :

মত ব্যক্তিৰ ৰাজী টিকালা / PERMANENT ADDRESS OF DECEASED :

B. C. ROAD, KALITALA,
BARDDHAMAN, BARDDHAMAN MUNICIPALITY, PURBA
BARDHAMAN,
WEST BENGAL, 713101

নিৰ্মাকন্প জনিশ/DATE OF REGISTRATION: 21-1D-2019

क्षप्रमाणीनी कर्दशास्त्र । ISSUING AUTHORITY

নিবদ্ধকান (গণ্ম ও মৃত্যু) igcupREGISTRAR (BIRTH & DEATH)

MUNICIPALITY BARDHAMAN

UPDATED ON: 21-10-2019 14:22:00



"THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED CERTIFICATE."
THE GOVT. OF INDIA VIDE CIRCULAR NO. 1/12/2014-VS(CRS) DATED 27-JULY-2015 HAS APPROVED THIS CERTIFICATE AS A VALID LEGAL DOUCMENT FOR ALL OFFICIAL PURPOSES.
" প্রতিটি অযা- মৃত্যু নিবর্ধান্তবা সুন্তিতিত কলব" / ENSURE REGISTRATION OF EVERY BIRTH AND DEATH "





No.: B.M. 2259



From-6[Rule 9 of the W.B.R.B.D. Rules 2000] Govt. of West Bengal, Department of Health & Family Well are

Name of the Organization issuing Certificate OFFICE OF THE BURDWAN MUNICIPALITY

DEATH CERTIFICATE

(Issued u/s 12/17 of the RBD Act 1969 and Rule 9/14 of the WBRBD Rules 2000)

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is in the register for Burdwan Municipal Area of Burdwan P.S. Burdwan District of West Bengal.

Name of the Deceased: IRA GANGULY

Sex: Female

Date of Death: 10/04/2012

Age: 53 Years 0 Months 0 Days 0 Hours 0 Minutes

Place of Death: B. C. Road Kalitala, Burdwan.

Name of Mother:

Name of Husband: SUNIL KUMAR GANGULY

Address of the Deceased B. C. Road Kalitala, Burdwan.

at the time of Death:

Permanent Address of B. C. Road Kalitala, Burdwan.

the Deceased:

Registration No.: 812/12

Date of Registration:

17-04-2012

Births & Design Section

gurdwas

Date: 04/07/2012

Remarks (if any):

Registrar of Births & Deaths Burdwan Municipality

"Ensure registration of every birth & death"

Signature of Issuing Authority with date, address & Seal

Form 6

No.: B.M. 924

(See Rule 9 of West Bengal Registration of Births & Deaths Rules. 2000)

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

(Issued under Sec. 12/Sec. 17 of the Registration of Births & Deaths Act, 1969)

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is in the register for Burdwan Municipal Area of Burdwan P.S. Burdwan District of West Bengal.

Registration No.: 4193

Date of Registration: 26/09/2006

Name: Kalidasi Debi Alias Kalidasi Ganguly

Sex: Female

Age: 87 Year(s) Month(s) Day(s)

Date of Death: 18/09/2006

Name of Father / Husband: W/o-Late Rakha Hari Ganguly

Date: 16/10/2006

Signature of Issuing Authority

* Note:

Seal

In the case of death, no disclosure shall be made of particulars regarding the cause of death as entered in the register. See provision in Section 17 (1) of the Registration of Births and Deaths Act, 1969.

BANSBERIA MUNICIPALITY

SURNING PART. IL. TO CERTIFICATE

ब्रिश्निक

	غ	40	0
	श्वत्त्र विहोत्त्र । बाषस्		अर्थः अर्थः
	শ্ব বৃহন দলপতির শ্বক্ষির বা টিলসহি	90	प्राष्ट्र व्यक्तः विश्वसम्बद्धः व्हेरकार्
	(ब्रास्क्षेति) ठातिब मध्य	>4	SHIPLE SHIPLE
	कि कात्रत मुद्रा हहेशाह छाहात्र विवत्रव	34	Store Conding Styles
	-	02	वंभूत
अप्माश्याहे (त्रिक्रिया) विश्व मिक नक्न	বিবাহিত কি. প্ৰুম অবিবাহিত বা খ্ৰী	×	Agrino Paris
	43.9	. 25	8
	মৃত ব্যক্তির শেশী		94443433 4°
	्षना ७	^	के के किया जिल्ला की किया जाता है। जिल्ला जाता जाता जाता जाता जाता जाता जाता जा
	₩		a. H. are travent
	सामहान (डाम)	-	are A.B. Re
	क्षाहि		C. C.
	মৃত ব্যক্তির শিতার নাম দ্রীনোক হইলে কাদীর নাম		विस्त
	মৃত ব্যক্তির নাম		and some taken and and and and and and and and and an
	मुठ्रास भगड़ ७ छ दिव	9	मार्टिक २००१८ १००१८
	শ্বিন রেজিনী ক্রাইকেন উল্লোহ নাম ও ক্লিনা	~	भिक्षाम् सम्दर्भ एड्रेसम्प्र कृष्ट दिस् सि उप्पः समीजगर
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	000





Memo Ne

BANSBERIA

O

R P.-1000/84

MUNICIPAL OFFICE BANSBERIA Dated 1416 ... 2012 ... 1987